Dist- Rohtas, Bihar, 802226  

Extent Of Area- 8.85   decimal  
(out of Total 62 decimal)  

Boundary: (as per SMT) 
East   : Ramashray Singh 
West  : Niz Rasta,  
North : Kameshwar Singh  
South : Niz Rashta 

CERSAI ID : 400058442862 

Reserve Price:  Rs.15,70,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Seventy thousand only) 

Date of E-Auction: 10.12.2025 

EMD amount : Rs.1,57,000/- (Rupees One lakh Fifty Seven Thousand only) to be 
deposited on or before  09.12.2025 

Branch email id: cb17581 @canarabank.com 

Branch Manager Contact no.  8102915092 

RO Nodal Officer’s Contact no. 7760390074  

E-Auction Website:  https://baanknet.com/. 

Email & Contact no of Service Provider: